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DIVISION 1
DIVISION 2
DIVISION 3

DIVISION 4

CIVIL TRIALS

2768/14
5259/15

8100/12
6436/17

11577/13
2813/16
3512/15
14145/15
3952/18
25602/11
14427/18
15196/18
23308/17

5603/14
16337/18
13145/18

17377/12
17166/18

Uni-Span Formwork & Scaffolding (Pty) Ltd

vs Craig Maclean Hathorn & 3 others

Peter Roger Henman N.O. vs Mianker Holdings
(Pty) Ltd

Johannes Petrus Jooste vs Argent Steel Group (Pty) Ltd
Lamna Financial (Pty) Ltd & 1 other vs

Optabilis Investments Holdings (Pty) Ltd

Rudolf Jansen van Vuuren vs The Minister of Police
Barbara Ann Kok vs Trevor Kok

Samson Mashaba vs The Road Accident Fund
Ndumiso Nkayi vs The Road Accident Fund

A Bheekoo & 1 other vs Dada Manohca & 6 others
Joseph Habinshuti vs The Road Accident Fund
Margaretha Aletta Durr vs Johan Marthinus Durr
Lynn Smit vs Petrus Johannes Labuschagne
Constantia Ratepayers’ and Residents’Associates vs
City of Cape Town Metropolitan Municipality
Mario David Philip Hendricks & 1 other vs
Firstrand Bank Ltd & 8 others

NDFT Investment Holding (Pty) Ltd vs Lobster
Harvest (Pty) Ltd

Herman Bester N.O. vs Motifprops 30 (Pty) Ltd
Marwann Noor vs The Standard Bank of S.A. Ltd
Homechoice (Pty) Ltd vs Lewis Stores (Pty) Ltd

Monies Owing
Agreement

Damages
To compel

Monies Owing
Divorce
Damages
Damages
Eviction
Damages

Contempt of Court/Rule 43

Contempt of Court
Declaratory Order

Bond
Liquidation
Liquidation

Bond
Interdict



